
HY-LOK CORPORATION

1. 4.

CUA CR

CN

SAPW

CFS, CNFS

CMC

CFC

CGC

13

72

73

39

62

57

63

21

23

24

26

27

27

28

29

30

31

33

35

36

37

38

14

72

41

62

55

CLA CAL

CPC

CFU

CFA

CSC

CSLA

CSBT

CSRT

CSLB

COS, COP

CBFU

CPR
CFTC

CIAF

CLW

EZY-MAT

CMC-G, CMC-M

COM

16

73

42

48

61

61

51

51

52

52

53

53

61

48
64

65

56

71

CXA

CLSW

CLMA

CLMB

19

CBU

CRTM

CRTF

CBTM

CBTF

CUR CBR

CFF / CFB

CWC

CMCT

CTA

CTR
CRTA

CBTA

CAF

CAM

CSWC

CBUW

CHBUW

CPA

H-SPBFM, CFTA,
CFSC, CFSP

CRMTU, CRMTT,
CCFF, CCEUR

CDF

KP-A, KP-C, KP-G

CBRE

CI

CTDT

CIG

CCA

CBMC

CBFC

CLF

17

18
43

44

45

46

56

58

59

60

64

66

67

69

69

70

70

70

60

56

20

2.

5.

8.

11.

9.

10.

6.

7.

72CTDM

70

71

CJ

CTW

73TSA

73

ООО "Флюид-Контролз" +375 33 680 71 31 fcc by fcc.by



HY-LOK CORPORATION

B d

1 10-32UNF

2

3

4

5

6

8

10

12

14

16 1

20

24

32 2

B d-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

B

d

ООО "Флюид-Контролз" +375 33 680 71 31 fcc by fcc.by



HY-LOK CORPORATION

C
C
C

-

ООО "Флюид-Контролз" +375 33 680 71 31 fcc by fcc.by



HY-LOK CORPORATION

•

•

•

"

1"

2"

0

38
93
149
204
260 -
315 -
371 -
426 -
482 - -
538 - -
593 - -
649 - -

3 6 10 12 18 25 32 38 50

20 20 24 30 32 38 50 60 80

ООО "Флюид-Контролз" +375 33 680 71 31 fcc by fcc.by



HY-LOK CORPORATION

•

•

386 469 559 649 828

587 752

373 483 704

276 352 518 704

276 400 552

228 331 449

179 255 352 462

200 276 359 414

166 228 290 338 400

138 193 248 290 331

166 214 248 290 324

166 193 228 248 283 338

159 186 207 235 276 338

138 152 173 200 248

3 630 830 960

4 460 590 680 890

6 300 380 430 560 690 770

8 280 320 400 500 550

10 220 250 320 390 430
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18 180 220 240 300 320 370 380 430
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22 150 180 200 240 250 290 300 340
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